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The official website of the Warwick City Council will allow you, the concerned resident, to
contact your Council representative in a rapid manner. It will also give you the tools to become a
highly informed constituent so that you may offer your opinions with confidence and ease. In
short, without communication, we cannot be an effective voice for your wants, needs and
concerns.

  

Here at City Hall, it is our sincere hope that you will take advantage of these resources and
become more involved in the every-day decisions in our local government. Together, we can
responsibly forge ahead and create a brighter future for our city and our children.

  

To learn more, please click on the image of your Council member.

  

 

        

WARD 1
Councilman Steven Colantuono (R)

251 Country Club Drive
Warwick, Rhode Island 02888
Phone: (401)941-9399
Email: saco13@verizon.net   
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WARD 2
Council President Bruce Place (D)

140 Park View Avenue 
Warwick, RI 02888-2540
Phone: 467-8734
Email: bdplace@verizon.net
bruce.s.place@warwickri.com

  
    

WARD 3
Camille Vella-Wilkinson (D)

786 Church Avenue                           
 Warwick, RI 02889                           
 401.739.8804                                   
Email: vellawilkinson@gmail.com   

WARD 4
Councilman Joseph J. Solomon (D)

180 Shawomet Ave.
Warwick, RI 02889
Phone: 739-2291
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Email: joseph.j.solomon@warwickri.com

  
    

WARD 5
Councilman John DelGiudice (D)

111 Verndale Avenue
Warwick, RI 02889-3243
Phone: 390-2992
Email: Johnd1025@verizon.net   

WARD 6
Councilwoman Donna M. Travis (D)

733 Oakland Beach Avenue
Warwick, 02889
Home - 738-9774
Email: Donna.M.Travis@warwickri.com   
    

WARD 7
Councilman Charles J. Donovan, Jr. (D)
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346 Potters Ave
Warwick RI 02886
Phone: 739-6784
Email: charles.j.donovan.jr@warwickri.com   

WARD 8
Councilman Raymond E. Gallucci (D)

655 Commonwealth Avenue 
Warwick, RI 02886-2788
Phone: 737-9477
Email: raymond.e.gallucci@warwickri.com
raygallucciward8@cox.net

  
    

WARD 9
Councilman Steve Merolla (D)

229 Castle Rocks Road
Warwick, RI 02886
Home: 499-4140
Office: 739-2900 ext. 306
Email: steven.b.merolla@warwickri.com   
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